CSHCN Clinical Diagnostic Laboratory Fee Schedule

RATE AMOUNT,
HCPC 60% SHORT DESCRIPTION
ATPO2 $6.30 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 1-2 Tests
ATPO3 $8.03 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 3 Tests
ATPO4 $8.48 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 4 Tests
ATPO5 $9.46 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 5 Tests
ATPO6 $9.49 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 6 Tests
ATPO7 $9.88 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 7 Tests
ATPO8 $10.24 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 8 Tests
ATPO9 $10.50 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 9 Tests
ATP10 $10.50 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 10 Tests
ATP11 $10.68 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 11 Tests
ATP12 $10.92 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 12 Tests
ATP13 $12.78 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 13 Tests
ATP14 $12.78 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 14 Tests
ATP15 $12.78 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 15 Tests
ATP16 $12.78 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 16 Tests
ATP17 $12.87 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 17 Tests
ATP18 $12.87 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 18 Tests
ATP19 $13.37 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 19 Tests
ATP20 $13.81 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 20 Tests
ATP21 S14.24 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 21 Tests
ATP22 S14.67 Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 22+ Tests

Additional Information

Panels are specific laboratory tests that are combined together under a problem-
oriented classification. The organ and disease panels include all tests as indicated in
Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) that must be performed in order to bill the
panel code. Individual laboratory tests considered part of a specific panel are denied
when billed with a panel code on the same day, by the same provider. No distinction
is made between the method of testing, whether manual or automated; the test
must be billed as a panel. Tests performed in addition to those specifically indicated
for a particular panel should be reported separately and in addition to the panel
code. Please refer to the CSHCN Services Program Provider Manual for additional
information.

Clinical Diagnostic Laboratory Fee Schedule

Lab Panel and Associated Tests

Lab Panel

Lab Test

80047

82330
82374
82435
82565
82947
84132
84295
84520

Lab Panel

Lab Test

80061

82465
83718
84478

Lab Panel

Lab Test

Lab Panel

Lab Test

80048

82310
82374
82435
82565
82947
84132
84295
84520

80069

82040
82310
82374
82435
82565
82947
84132
84295
84520

Lab Panel

Lab Test

Lab Panel

Lab Test

80051

82374
82435

84132
84295

80074

86705
86709
86803
87340

Lab Panel

Lab Test

Lab Panel

Lab Test

80053

82040
82247
82310
82374
82435
82565
82947
84075
84132
84155
84295
84450
84460
84520

80076

82040
82247
82248
84075
84155
84450
84460




