CSHCN Clinical Diagnostic Laboratory Fee Schedule

	RATE AMOUNT,	
HCPC	60%	SHORT DESCRIPTION
ATP02	\$6.30	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 1-2 Tests
ATP03	\$8.03	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 3 Tests
ATP04	\$8.48	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 4 Tests
ATP05	\$9.46	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 5 Tests
ATP06	\$9.49	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 6 Tests
ATP07	\$9.88	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 7 Tests
ATP08	\$10.24	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 8 Tests
ATP09	\$10.50	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 9 Tests
ATP10	\$10.50	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 10 Tests
ATP11	\$10.68	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 11 Tests
ATP12	\$10.92	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 12 Tests
ATP13	\$12.78	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 13 Tests
ATP14	\$12.78	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 14 Tests
ATP15	\$12.78	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 15 Tests
ATP16	\$12.78	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 16 Tests
ATP17	\$12.87	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 17 Tests
ATP18	\$12.87	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 18 Tests
ATP19	\$13.37	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 19 Tests
ATP20	\$13.81	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 20 Tests
ATP21	\$14.24	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 21 Tests
ATP22	\$14.67	Auto Test Panel Pricing Code, 22+ Tests

Additional Information

Panels are specific laboratory tests that are combined together under a problemoriented classification. The organ and disease panels include all tests as indicated in Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) that must be performed in order to bill the panel code. Individual laboratory tests considered part of a specific panel are denied when billed with a panel code on the same day, by the same provider. No distinction is made between the method of testing, whether manual or automated; the test must be billed as a panel. Tests performed in addition to those specifically indicated for a particular panel should be reported separately and in addition to the panel code. Please refer to the CSHCN Services Program Provider Manual for additional information.

Clinical Diagnostic Laboratory Fee Schedule Lab Panel and Associated Tests

Lab Panel	Lab Test
80047	82330
	82374
	82435
	82565
	82947
	84132
	84295
	84520
Lab Panel	Lab Test
80048	82310
	82374
	82435
	82565
	82947
	84132
	84295
	84520
Lab Panel	Lab Test
80051	82374
	82374
	82374 82435
	82374 82435 84132
	82374 82435 84132
80051	82374 82435 84132 84295
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374 82435
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374 82435 82565
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374 82374 82435 82565 82947
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374 82435 82565 82947 84075
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374 82435 82565 82947 84075 84132
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374 82435 82565 82947 84075 84132 84155
80051 Lab Panel	82374 82435 84132 84295 Lab Test 82040 82247 82310 82374 82435 82565 82947 84075 84132 84155 84295

84520

Eastance	Edb TCSt
80061	82465
	83718
	84478
Lab Panel	Lab Test
80069	82040
	82310
	82374
	82435
	82565
	82947
	84132
	84295
	84520
Lab Panel	Lab Test
Lab Panel 80074	86705
	86705
	86705 86709
80074	86705 86709 86803 87340
80074 Lab Panel	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test
80074	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test 82040
80074 Lab Panel	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test 82040 82247
80074 Lab Panel	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test 82040
80074 Lab Panel	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test 82040 82247
80074 Lab Panel	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test 82040 82247 82248
80074 Lab Panel	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test 82040 82247 82248 84075
80074 Lab Panel	86705 86709 86803 87340 Lab Test 82040 82247 82248 84075 84155

Lab Panel

Lab Test